		0:14 AM	
	Filorida/Department of State Division of Corporations	25	
	Electronic Filing Coxes Sheet		
	ase print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax and shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document		
	(((H24000064765 3)))		
	H240000547653ABC1		
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	this page.	
To:			
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		¥202
From	Account Name : CAPITOL CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.		N FEB
	Account Number : I20160000048 Phone : (800)345-4647 Fax Number : (800)432-3622		9 5
##Entron		future	PH
**Enter weian	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.	future	
t <u>-</u> učiani ti	the email address for this business entity to be used for	future	
t <u>-</u> učiani ti	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.	future	
: _÷ ≌čjahı T_ Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address:	future	
t <u>-</u> učiani ti	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CGL COMPANIES ARCHITECTS, PLLC Certificate of Status 0	future	
: _÷ ≌čjahı T_ Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address:	future	
: _÷ ≌čjahı T_ Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address:	future	
: _÷ ≌čjahı T_ Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CGL COMPANIES ARCHITECTS, PLLC Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 01	future	
: _÷ ≌čjahı T_ Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CGL COMPANIES ARCHITECTS, PLLC Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 01	future	
: _÷ ≌čjahı T_ Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CGL COMPANIES ARCHITECTS, PLLC Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 01	future	
Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CGL COMPANIES ARCHITECTS, PLLC Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 01	••• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Em	the email address for this business entity to be used for nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ail Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CGL COMPANIES ARCHITECTS, PLLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00	••• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

.

(((H24000064765 3)))

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

submits the following	sions of sections 605.01 statement in order to	14 or 605.0116. change its regi	Florida	Statutes,	the undersigned limited registered agent, or bo	d liability co th, in the S	mpany State of	_
<i>Florida.</i> 1. Name of the Limite		GL COMPA	NIES	ARCHIT	ECTS, PLLC			
Principal	LAGOON DRIVE S office address of limited liabi te: MUST BE STREET AD	lity company:	_ (b) <u>5200 E</u>	BLUE LAGOON DF Mailing address of limited F (Note: MAYBE POST (iability compar	ny:]
MIAMI, FL 3	3126 Mailing Addre	ess	_	MIAMI,	FL 33126 Mailing	Address		
<u>1/1/1900</u> 3. Date	of filing/registration in F	Florida	4.	L2000	0166435			
5. (a) MACIA, EN					_			
	and Registered Office shown LAGOON DRIVE S Address <u>(MUST BE FLC</u>						2024 FEB	
MIAMI		, FL	33126	3	_		618	1
Enter name of <u>N</u>	porate Services, Inc W Registered Agent and/or ark Avenue 2nd Fl Office Address:		Dfflee add	1 <u>nces</u> :	_		PM 1:33	U
Tallahasse		FL	32301		_			
the change or changes agent will be identical was/were authorized b	company is not organize are made, the Florida st . Or, in the case of a Flo by an allirmative vote of thon or the operating ag	reet address of t orida limited liab the members of	he regis bility co the lim imited li	tered offic mpany, it ited liabili ability co	e and the business offic is hereby confirmed tha ty company or as other mpany.	ce of the reg it the change wise provide	istered (s) ed in	
Signature of a member of	r authorized representative of	a member	SL	isanne S	Smith, Authorized R Printed or typed name of s		ative	
I hereby accept the a provisions of all statu the obligations of my to merely reflect a cha notified in writing of l	pointment as registerea les relative to the proper position as registered ag mge in the registered of his change.		e to act performa for in C ereby co	in this ca ince of my hapter 60 nfirm tha	pacity. I further agree t ochities, and I am famili 5, F.S. Or, if this docu t the limited liability con	to comply wi ar with and ment is bein mpany has b	th the accept g filed een	
Signature of Registered A	intes"				ant Secretary on			
orginations of Registered A			•	-	orate Services, Inc.			
	Division of Corpor	ations• P.O. B FILING FE			UNCC, FL 32514			
NHS18 (2/14)		(((H240000	64765	5 3)))				